Av/v vs. E for 2Cf(total v)
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Av/v vs. E

for *'Cf(delayed v)
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Av/v vs. E for

35

30
25
20
15—
10
5 —

0

251Cf(prompt Vv

Correlation Matrix

-1.0
-0.8
-0.6
-0.4
-0.2

0.0

Ordinate scales are % relative
standard deviation and nu-bar.

Abscissa scales are energy (eV).

(a 1du101d),l:)TSZ 10} 3 "SA A




Ao/o vs. E for 2'Cf(n,tot.)
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Ac/o vs. E for 251Cf(n,el.)
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Ac/o vs. E for 251Cf(n,inel.)
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Ac/o vs. E for 251Cf(n,2n)
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Ac/o vs. E

for *>*Cf(n,f)
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Ac/o vs. E for 251Cf(n,y)
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Ap/p vs. E for ©'Cf(mt251)
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Ag/vs. E for 251Cf(n,f)
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